
1. Ivory Soap BLACK

2. Waverly Tigers WHITE

4.  Mean Machine (Red) RED

5. Mean Machine (Black) BLACK

6. Greenfield PURPLE

7. The Ville (A) WHITE

8. The Ville (B) RED

13. Shermans WHITE

Day Date Time Home vs Awayvs

Saturday 11/21/2020 11:00am 4 vs 8

11/21/2020 12:00pm 5 vs 7

11/21/2020 1:00pm 6 vs 13vs

Sunday 11/22/2020 4:00pm 1 vs 2vs

Saturday 11/28/2020 11:00am 7 vs 4

11/28/2020 12:00pm 8 vs 5

11/28/2020 2:00pm 6 vs 1

11/28/2020 5:00pm 2 vs 13vs

Saturday 12/5/2020 11:00am 2 vs 6

12/5/2020 1:00pm 4 vs 5

12/5/2020 2:00pm 13 vs 8

12/5/2020 5:00pm 1 vs 7vs

Friday 12/11/2020 7:45pm 8 vs 1vs

Saturday 12/12/2020 11:00am 4 vs 6

12/12/2020 12:00pm 2 vs 5

12/12/2020 1:00pm 13 vs 7vs

Saturday 12/19/2020 11:00am 7 vs 6

12/19/2020 12:00pm 13 vs 4

12/19/2020 1:00pm 1 vs 5vs

Sunday 12/20/2020 7:00pm 2 vs 8vs

Friday 1/1/2021 12:00pm 4 vs 2

1/1/2021 1:00pm 7 vs 8

1/1/2021 2:00pm 5 vs 6

1/1/2021 3:00pm 1 vs 13vs

Saturday 1/2/2021 11:00am 1 vs 4

1/2/2021 12:00pm 5 vs 13

1/2/2021 1:00pm 7 vs 2

1/2/2021 2:00pm 8 vs 6vs

Saturday 1/9/2021 1:00pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters

1/9/2021 2:00pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters

1/9/2021 3:00pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters

1/9/2021 4:00pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quartersvs

Sunday 1/10/2021 4:00pm Tournament Semis vs Tournament Semis

1/10/2021 5:00pm Tournament Semis vs Tournament Semisvs

Saturday 1/16/2020 TBD Winner-Semi 1 vs Winner-Semi 2 vs
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